
SW1/4 OF NW1/4 EX W1/4 OF SW1/4 
& EX 1.26 AC DESC ORB 779-1708 &
DESC ORB 958-1609.

MCCALL SCOTT
14002 HEMPSTEAD RD
HOUSTON, TX 77040

23-7S-16-04298-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

23716.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU
09/14/2022 SPF

10/14/2022 ME 19.99 25,757 118,930 4,757 21,000

STANDARD
3

104,945
2,369

139,930
133,071

0
133,071

0
133,071
247,244

0

247,244

1473/553 8/11/2022 WD Q I 01 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUKE RENTALS, LLC

MCCALL SCOTT

1274/1491 5/13/2014 WD Q I 01 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN MICHAEL FLAITZ

DUKE RENTALS, LLC

2026
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HX Base Yr

349 SW DART DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,859 77.5486 86.85 161,454 1949 1949 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1566

BAS 1,566 100 1,566 88,405

FEP 160 80 128 7,226

FOP 180 30 54 3,049

UCP 374 20 75 4,234

UOP 180 20 36 2,033

2,460 1,859 104,945

BAS= W22 UOP= N12 W15 S12 E15$ W15 S30 E15 FOP=  S9 E20N9
W20$ E34 N22 FEP=  E10 N16W10 S16$ N16 UCP=  E10 N17 W22 S17
E12$ W12 S8$.

BAS

2215

30

15
34

22

16

12

8

UOP 12

15

12

15

FOP9

20

9

20

FEP

10

16

10

16

UCP

10

17

22

17

12

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 14 28 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,019

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

2,369

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 21,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 16.99 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 4,757

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 16.99 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 118,930


